
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 
Date:  February 25, 2019 
 
Issued by: Sacramento City Unified School District 
 
Project: 0095-416, Earl Warren Roof Replacement 
 
You are hereby notified of the following changes, clarifications, or modifications to the original 
Contract Documents, Specifications, and Drawings. This Addendum shall supersede the original 
project documents, and shall take precedence over anything to the contrary therein. All Addenda 
shall be acknowledged in the Bid Form. Failure to do so may result in disqualification of the bid. All 
other conditions remain unchanged. 
 

 
1. The non-mandatory pre-bid conference and site walk for this project is scheduled for 
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 at 9:00am. The District will hold an additional, non-mandatory, pre-
bid conference and site walk on Thursday, February 28, 2019 at 12:30pm.  
 
2. The last day to submit Requests for Information (RFIs) has been extended to March 5, 2019. 
Last addendum, if needed, will be posted by March 8, 2019. 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

Business Services 
Contracts Office 
5735 47th Avenue  Sacramento, CA 95824 
(916) 643-2464 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

John Quinto, Chief Business Officer 
Jessica Sulli, Contract Specialist 
 

 


